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RIVERSIDE CONVENTION CENTER EVENTS

MAY 2014
Date Event OPF:‘e;:iZO Time Pl\::;:lfe Meals
Thursday, May 01,2014 Awards Banquet NO 5:30 pmto 10 pm 550 In-house
Friday, May 02,2014 Trade Show NO 3pmto7 pm 600 On Own
Saturday, May 03,2014 Trade Show NO 7amto 10 pm 600 In-house
Saturday, May 03,2014 2014 Prom NO 5 pm to Midnight 100 In-house
Saturday, May 03,2014 Wedding NO 5 pm to Midnight 200 In-house
Sunday, May 04,2014 Cupcake Fair YES 7amto 5 pm 800 On Own
Sunday, May 04,2014 Annual Concert NO 7amto 5 pm 500 Concession
Tuesday, May 06,2014 Luncheon NO 11amto 2 pm 500 In-house
Thursday, May 08,2014 Awards Dinner NO 3pmto 10 pm 100 In-house
Thursday, May 08,2014 Employee Recognition Dinner NO 5pmto9pm 400 In-house
Friday, May 09,2014 Parent’s Conference NO 8amto4 pm 300 In-house
Saturday, May 10,2014 Dance Competition YES 8amto 10 pm 2000 Concession
Sunday, May 11,2014 Dance Competition YES 8amto 10 pm 2000 Concession
Wednesday, May 14,2014 Dinner NO 3:30 pmto 10 pm 450 In-house
Thursday, May 15,2014 Luncheon NO 11Tamto 2 pm 175 In-house
Friday, May 16,2014 Trade Show YES 2pmto7 pm 1200 Concession
Friday, May 16,2014 Breakfast Workshop NO 8 am to Noon 120 In-house
Saturday, May 17,2014 Trade Show YES 10amto 7 pm 1200 Concession
Saturday, May 17,2014 Church Service YES 9amto 3 pm 100 In-house
Sunday, May 18,2014 Trade Show YES 11amto 7 pm 1200 Concession
Sunday, May 18,2014 Meeting NO 9amto4 pm 50 On Own
Sunday, May 18,2014 Speaker Event NO Noon to 3 pm 200 On Own
Monday, May 19,2014 City Meeting NO Noon to 3 pm 20 In-house
Monday, May 19,2014 Meeting NO 10 am to Noon 20 In-house
Monday, May 19,2014 Meeting NO 8amto 11 am 50 In-house
Thursday, May 22,2014 Regional Conference NO 6amto4 pm 300 In-house
Friday, May 23,2014 Conference YES 8amto 11:30 pm 800 In-house
Saturday, May 24,2014 Conference YES 9amto 10 pm 800 In-house
Sunday, May 25,2014 Wedding NO 6amto 11 pm 400 In-house
Thursday, May 29,2014 Awards Dinner NO 5:30 pmto 10 pm 350 In-house
Thursday, May 29,2014 Training NO 8amto 5 pm 150 In-house
Friday, May 30,2014 Friday Night Live Dinner NO 5pmto 11 pm 500 In-house
Saturday, May 31,2014 2014 Graduation NO 11amto 5 pm 1500 On Own
Saturday, May 31,2014 Luncheon NO 11:30am to 3 pm 45 In-house
RIVERSIDE AUDITORIUM AND EVENTS CENTER
Saturday, May 03,2014 2014 Prom NO 6 pm to Midnight 450 In-house
Friday, May 09,2014 Dance Competition YES 4pmto 11 pm 500 Concession
Saturday, May 10,2014 Dance Competition YES 8amto 11 pm 500 Concession
Sunday, May 11,2014 Dance Competition YES 9amto 11 pm 500 Concession
Friday, May 30,2014 Dance Competition YES 9amto 11 pm 500 Concession
Saturday, May 31,2014 Dance Competition YES 9amto 11 pm 500 Concession
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